

\
ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8626/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2012 in CMWP No.64553/ 2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT KUMAR TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Aditi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it after two weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER