

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8626/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2012 in CMWP No.64553/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT KUMAR TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 12/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Aviral Saxena,Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg,Adv.
Ms. Deepali Surana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Varma,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Aditi Mohan,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this petition in the second week of May, 2013.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master